iber Optics

LR

1310/1480/1550nm {59 Y6 4F Bk £

7 R
BB HL AT ASR {3t 400-2200nm P4 Vi A R A AL EOG 4P 2R, SEBUAR I3 i mT SR AR K A s mT DUARAE 20 7 ZOR e it
ANFIIERSL A, SEEAN R AR N, ] LR AR A 2P £k, Bl m PERE ) AR 2K .

R Rz F s

IRIFEADIRE, TEEVER JLEHOLE

TAEBAKSE LTI
B RN FHERF A

P imiEhR

f il
LEVUS 3 S nm 1310/1480/1550
TAE e nm 1270~1650
AR dB 0.5
AN P d dB 22
a3l - PM1300 &k PM1550
I H AT um 10.5+0.5 @1550nm
Hla Lz 0.12
KZIhE CW mW 300
EMEiavas dB 55
T K m 1 B
LR e it - FC/APC B & Her
>INV N 5
TAERE T -5~+75
fifi A7l P C -40~+85

EEFRSEAE 25°C s AP BRAHR A BRI AL e O K IR s R B2 BR VLR M0 1 523K Key B
HERT

, L+/-5cm ,

€)
R4S RS e

O)
BEKE

6)
RERE

G)

| ®

TARBK JuerRA

1310-1310nm | P15-PM1550 S Mk key 8 | 01-1. Om 1-250um #£F | N-None
(03 I B 1480~1480nm PR key 48 | 02-2. Om 2-900um FAE% | FP-FC/PC
1550-1550nm SF—— i P A % #E | 10-10m 3-900um £ | FA-FC/APC
Fhh—u g HE | S-HE 4-3mm FAER | SP-SC/PC
s-Hw S-Hw

W2 MCPMFP-1550-P15-S-01-2-FA

TROmELFBhek, FO¥K 1550nm, JELF2RAL PMI550, JGLF8HhXTHE key B, JE4FKIE 12K, 900um FAEE, 4k
My FC/APC-FC/APC.,

T T RVEAE B S RATEE N ABCR, RATE IR EEFRARAE T A 7858 A AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



